

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8845/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 18/03/2010 in CRLA No.
1503/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

METHARAM Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDERJEET SINGH JUNEJA Respondent(s)

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T.,stay and office report)

Date: 11/04/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Milanka Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr.Sarojanand Jha, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Agnihotri, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Fernandes,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rohit Arya, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Nitin Gaur, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post for final disposal.

Rejoinder affidavit be filed within four
weeks.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master